## STATE OF ALABAMA — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT FORM UCC-1 ALA.

## Important: Read Instructions on Back Before Filling out Form.

REORDER FROM
Registre, Inc.
514 PIERCE ST.
PO. BOX 218
ANOKA, MN. 55303
(612) 421-1713

The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).	No. of Additional Sheets Presented:	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Filing Officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	
Return copy or recorded original to:	<u> </u>	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office	
First Commerce Leasing Corporation 2496 Rocky Ridge Road Birmingham, Alabama 35243  Pre-paid Acct. #		Inst # 1993-18248 06/22/1993-18248 03:18 PH CERTIFIE 98EM COMMY JUNCE OF PRODATE	
Social Security/Tax ID #	(Last Name First if a Person)		
Social Security/Tax iD #		FILED WITH:	
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		Judge of Probate	
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF SECURED PARTY) (Last N	ame First if a Person)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Pe	rson)
First Commerce Leasing Corporation 2496 Rocky Ridge Road Birmingham, Alabama 35243 Social Security/Tax ID #		First Commercial Bank P. O. Box 11746 Birmingham, Alabama 35202-1746	
☐ Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E			
Debtor under and pursuant Equipment Lease Schedule : as Lessor, which personal This transaction is a least security transaction. Filt of public record.  Check X if covered:   Products of Collateral are also contained.	to a certain Leas  3, between Debtor property is described and not intended ing is only made between	y the parties as a matter 8-0-3 — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
<ol><li>This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest in collateral (check X, if so)</li></ol>		7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate:  The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 3,113.24	
<ul> <li>already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.</li> <li>already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state.</li> </ul>		Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$_4.67  8.   This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross	
which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is perfected.		indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)	have
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor as to which the filing has lapsed.		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) (Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see Box 6)	
Signature(a) of Debtor(s)  Signature(s) of Debtor(s)  Standipharm, Inc.  Type Name of Individual or Business		Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) Assignee  Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee  First Commerce Leasing Corporation  Type Name of Individual or Business	

LESSEE:

SCANDIPHARM, INC. 22 INVERNESS CENTER PARKWAY SUITE 310

BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA 35242

LESSOR:

FIRST COMMERCE LEASING CORPORATION

2496 ROCKY RIDGE ROAD

BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA 35243

## **EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE "C"**

OTY	ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL #
	FURNITURE AND F	IXTURES AS DESCRIBED BEI	LOW:
1 1 1 4	50-72105LWCW 50-15720SCW 48-TL 8810 1/2 CA		ANY CLOSED ARM BENTLEY 105 CASTERS: STANDARD DW 2.5"

AND ALL EQUIPMENT, ADDITIONS AND REPLACEMENTS ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART THEREOF. I HAVE REVIEWED THE ABOVE LIST OF EQUIPMENT AND IT IS A COMPLETE AND ACCURATE LIST OF ALL EQUIPMENT ON THIS LEASE.

LESSOR:

FIRST COMMERCE LEASING

CORPORATION

BY:

DATE:

LESSEE: SCANDIPHARM, INC.

PAGE 1 OF 1

Inst # 1993-18242

06/22/1993-18242 03:18 PM CERTIFIED SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE 18.80 DOS NCD